# 2023 Lenox Loves Music Artist Submission Form **Presented by the Lenox Cultural District** in association with the Berkshire Music School & Lenox Chamber of Commerce

Artist/Band Name: Contact Name:	
Contact Email: Conta	
Does artist/band live in Lenox? YES or NO	
We are currently booking performances to be held June throug availability and/or conflicts?	
Artist/band's Website:	
Artist/Band's Facebook:	
Link(s) to hear/watch Artist/Band's performance (SoundCloud, V	YouTube, Vimeo, etc.):
Conro of proposed musical performance:	

Genre of proposed musical performance: \_\_\_\_\_

Short bio of Artist/Band:
Taskaisal ay atkay navfaynaanaa naada
Technical or other performance needs:
Please let us know if there are any other considerations that we should know regarding your
submission:

All participating artists will be required to provide a square promotional image as well as descriptive marketing blurb for promotional purposes one month in advance of performing.

Please return to Natalie Johnsonius Neubert <u>nneubert@berkshiremusicschool.org</u>.



### Lenox Loves Music – Frequently Asked Questions

Lenox Cultural District was established by the Mass Cultural Council in 2019, in recognition of our unique blend of small-town charm with world-class culture and arts. Lenox Cultural District partners work together on promotion, programming and collaboration with fellow partners and neighboring cultural districts in the Berkshires.

In order to draw attention to the reopening of Lenox's vibrant downtown business district and to bring performances to the community in the wake of the closure of arts organizations in the area, the Lenox Cultural District created the Lenox Loves Music series. This weekly series will feature live performance by local musicians presented in the casual al fresco setting of Lilac Park in downtown Lenox. These sessions will be held on Sundays in June, September, and October and are free and open to the public.

## What are you looking for when booking performers?

Lenox Loves Music will be showcasing a diverse, well-rounded variety of musical performances representing a myriad of genres from musicians of all backgrounds. Performances should be appropriate for all audiences, and we will take content into consideration when choosing artists.

## Will performers be paid for their participation?

Lenox Loves Music is presented on a modest budget, with the majority of funds available allocated to artist performance fees. We understand that performance fees may be below the market value for a professional musician's time, but hope that it will express our gratitude for the artists' participation in this public art project.

#### What will be the format of the performances?

Lenox Loves Music is intended to provide live music to enliven the downtown area with people who may come-and-go as they shop, dine, and enjoy Lenox's Cultural District. Performers should bring their own equipment (stands, mics, etc), and be prepared to play outdoors with minimal technical requirements and/or assistance. All technical needs should be addressed in your submission. A House Manager will be assigned to assist with audience management.

#### Where can I get more information?

For more information about Lenox Loves Music, please contact Berkshire Music School Executive Director Natalie Johnsonius Neubert at nneubert@berkshiremusicschool.org